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Events Plan 2019/2020 

 

TERM 3 – 2020 

Pupils start: Monday 6th January   Pupils finish: Friday 14th February 

The school is closed to children for staff training on: Thursday 2nd and Friday 3rd January 2020 

Date  Event  Cost  

Afternoon Teas will run every Friday at 2.30pm. Please see in the calendar when specific year groups are singing. 

Singing only happens occasionally. 

Week beginning Monday 6th 

January 

PE starts for 5 weeks 

 

 

Friday 10th January 

1.30pm 

PTA meeting in hall 

 

 

Friday 10th January  

2.30pm 

Year 2 Singing at Afternoon Tea  

Monday 13th January  

 

Clubs start  

Friday 17th January  

1.30pm 

Parent Forum with Miss Hately and Mrs Adams  

Friday 17th January  

2.30pm 

Year 1 Singing at Afternoon Tea  

Friday 24th January  

2.00pm 

 

 

EYFS Grandparents Afternoon Tea 

*restricted number of tickets apply to this event. If your child’s 

grandparents are unable to attend, another family member may come in 

their place (not in addition to) 

£2.50 

including 

cake/drink  

Friday 24th January 

 

Chinese New Year  

Wednesday 29th January  

9.15am 

Ash Class Assembly   

Wednesday 5th February  

9.15am 

Sycamore Class Assembly   

Friday 7th February  

3.15 – 5.00pm 

 

*NO CLUBS 

PJ Day and Film Night. Children are invited to wear their PJs to school 

for the day for a donation of £1.  

Film night will be held straight after school for the cost of £5. 

Children will be fed freshly cooked pizza and popcorn during the film.  

£5 inc 

food 

Wednesday 12th February  

9.15am 

Maple Class Assembly  

Wednesday 12th February 

 

Class Photos  

Friday 14th February  

 

Teacher Look-a-Like Day – Children to dress like their favourite 

teacher for the day! 

£1 

donation 
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TERM 4 – 2020 

Pupils start: Monday 24th February   Pupils finish: Wednesday 1st April 

Date  Event  Cost  

Afternoon Teas will run every Friday at 2.30pm. Please see in the calendar when specific year groups are singing. 

Singing only happens occasionally. 

Week beginning Monday 24th 

February 

 

PE starts for 5 weeks  

Monday 24th February 

 

Safer Internet Day  

 

Easter Raffle tickets on sale  

 

Friday 28th February 

2.00pm 

 

* 

YEAR 1 Grandparents Afternoon Tea 

*restricted number of tickets apply to this event. If your child’s 

grandparents are unable to attend, another family member may come in 

their place (not in addition to) 

£2.50 

including 

cake/drink  

March  

 

Sport Relief – Date to be confirmed   

Wednesday 4th March  

9.15am 

Oak Class Assembly  

Thursday 5th March  

8.00am 

World Book Day (Whole School), children are invited to dress up as a 

character from their favourite book. Join us from 8am for Breakfast and a 

book!  

Breakfast 

available 

£ 

Friday 6th March  

1.30pm 

PTA Meeting   

Monday 9th – Thursday 12th March Science week (Whole School) 

 

 

Wednesday 11th March  

9.15am  

Cherry Class Assembly  

Thursday 12th March  

8.00pm  

Club Sign-up Online sign-up for Terms 5 and 6  

Wednesday 18th March  

3.30pm – 7.00pm   *NO CLUBS 

Parent consultations  

Meet your child’s class teacher to discuss their progress and next steps.  

 

 

Thursday 19th March  

3.30pm – 5.00pm   *NO CLUBS 

 

Thursday 19th March 

 

Non-uniform day for Easter Raffle  PTA wrapping hampers  

Tuesday 17th – Thursday 19th 

March 2.15pm  

Mother’s Day celebrations (Whole School) – Mums will join the 

children in class and play games. Please note if a Mum is unable to attend 

another member of the family is welcome 

Tuesday EYFS, Wednesday Y1, Thursday Y2 

 

Monday 23rd – Friday 27th March Eco Warriors focus throughout the week 

 

 

Wednesday 25th March  

9.15am 

Willow Class Assembly  

Thursday 26th March  
 

SATS and Transition Evening with Year 2 teachers 5pm-6pm   

Friday 27th March  Wear something that reminds you of spring!  

**Easter Raffle Drawn** 

£1 

Donation 

Friday 27th March  

2.30pm 

Easter Afternoon Tea – Choir will be singing Easter themed songs.   

Monday 30th March 9.15am Reverend Ren Harding will hold an assembly on Easter  

 

 

Tuesday 31st March 

3.15pm-5.00pm 

Easter Disco  £5 inc 

food 
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Term 5 – 2020 

Pupils start: Thursday 16th April  Pupils finish: Friday 22nd May 

The school is closed to children for Bank Holiday on Friday 8th May 

Date  Event  Cost  

Afternoon Teas will run every Friday at 2.30pm (exc 15th May). Please see in the calendar when specific year groups 

are singing. Singing only happens occasionally. 

Week beginning Monday 20th April  
 

PE starts for 5 weeks  

Monday 20th April Year 2 Trip to Godstone Farm 
 

£ 

Monday 20th April  
 

Clubs start  

Friday 24th April  

2.30pm 

Year 2 Singing at Afternoon Tea  

Tuesday 29th April EYFS Mini Beast Day 
In school 

 

£ 

Wednesday 29th April  

9.15am 

Pine Class Assembly  

Friday 1st May  

1.30pm 

PTA meeting   

Friday 1st May  

2.30pm 

Year 1 Singing at Afternoon Tea  

Monday 4th May Year 1 trip to Himalayan Gardens 
 

£ 

Wednesday 6th May  

9.15am 

Cedar Class Assembly  

Monday 11th – Friday 15th May Multicultural Week 
 

 

Wednesday 13th May  

9.15am  

Beech Class Assembly  

Friday 15th May  

1.30pm 

Parent Forum with Miss Hately and Mrs Adams  

Friday 15th May  

 

Steel Pan Workshop   *No Afternoon Tea today  

Tuesday 19th May  

 

English/Maths Mastermind  

Wednesday 20th May  

2.00pm 

 

 

YEAR 2 Grandparents Afternoon Tea 

*restricted number of tickets apply to this event. If your child’s 

grandparents are unable to attend, another family member may come in 

their place (not in addition to) 

£2.50 

including 

cake/drink  

Friday 22nd May  

12.30pm 

 

Joydens Wood Infant School – Sponsored Obstacle Course (School 

Field) Details to follow! 

 

 

  



Last updated 16/01/2020 

Term 6 – 2020 

Pupils start: Monday 1st June  Pupils finish: Tuesday 21st July (school finishes 2pm) 

The school is closed to children for staff training on: Wednesday 22nd July 2020 

Date  Event  Cost  

Afternoon Teas will run every Friday at 2.30pm. Please see in the calendar when specific year groups are singing. 

Singing only happens occasionally. 

Week beginning Monday 1st June  PE starts for 5 weeks 

 

 

Monday 1st – Friday 5th June  Equality Week  
 

 

Friday 5th June  ‘Colours of the Rainbow’ non-uniform day. Children are allowed to 

wear their favourite colour or as many colours as they like!  

 

£1 

Donation 

Friday 5th June  

1.30pm 

PTA meeting   

Friday 5th June  

2.30pm 

 

Colours of the Rainbow Afternoon Tea – the Choir will be 

performing a range of colour themed songs. 

 

Friday 12th June EYFS Trip to Shorne Country Park 
 

£ 

Tuesday 16th – Thursday 18th June 

2.15pm 

Fathers’ Day Celebrations 

EYFS Tuesday  

Year 1 Wednesday 

Year 2 Thursday  

Dads will join the children in class and play games in the outdoor areas 

(weather permitting). Please note if a Dad is unable to attend another 

member of the family is welcome. 

 

Thursday 18th June Year 1 Trip to Museum of Kent Life 
 

£ 

Wednesday 1st July Non-Uniform day for raffle donations. PTA wrapping hampers 

 

 

Wednesday 1st July  

6.30pm 

 

New EYFS Parents, teachers and pre-schools networking meeting 

Adults only, refreshments will be provided by our Chef, Mrs Quinn 

 

Friday 3rd July  

 

*NO CLUBS 

Sports Day and Big Summer BBQ join us for Sports Day followed by a 

Big BBQ. Throughout the event ice creams/lollies & drinks will be available 

to purchase. 

 

 

Monday 6th – Friday 10th July 

 

Transition Week  

Whole School to meet new teachers – Year 2 going up to Juniors and 

New EYFS intake to transition    

 

Wednesday 8th July 3.15-3.45pm Open classrooms – visit your child’s new classroom and meet their new 
class teacher.  
 

 

Monday 13th July  All School Reports to go out 

 

 

Tuesday 14th July 

9.30am 

Pantomime – Treasure Island  

Wednesday 15th July 

 

Year 2 dress rehearsal – Juniors to be invited   

Wednesday 15th July 
3.15-4pm 

Open classrooms to discuss school reports with your child’s 
current teacher 

 

Thursday 16th July 

9.30am 

1.00pm 

Year 2 Leavers Production 9.30am, 1.00pm (adults only) followed by 

garden party NO CHILDREN/BABIES ARE PERMITTED TO THE GARDEN 

PARTY OR PERFORMANCE IN THE AFTERNOON.  

 

 

Friday 17th July Year 2 Trip to Shorne Country Park 
 

£ 

Monday 20th July  

3.15pm-5.00pm 

End of Year disco  £5 inc 

food 

 


